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£ 1 1996 EVARF AL SAM (100 FRL)

4 EEERPaRIE

BtfthE

S EERRE

il BE BR PN Bh 72

IND-A AGR-A CON-A TTC-A OTM-A HOU-A SRV-A

IND-C AGR-C CON-C TTC-C OTM-C HOU-C SRV-C

LAB CAP

ENT FENT

IND-A
AGR-A
CON-A
TRD-A
OTM-A
HOU-A
SRV-A

761308
313208
125871

93545

12841
24141
174657

IND-C
AGR-C
CON-C
TRD-C
OoTM-C
HOU-C
SRV-C

428695
204810
6230

82722
83142
600

69206 0 4544 5917
486 7220 23 23
7759 3956 86 572
13101 3374 2205 32535 843 688 6941
408 279 253 5922 1094 90 416

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6989 2237 1629 12415 1656 3079 30516

41221
4267
3433

11885

44859 43366 27133 9636 2670 1023 50681
19875 79453 8449 8364 1553 5649 16541

ENT
FENT
GOV
NPO
HH

4640 1902 1171 1808 114 203 2046

68839
-290
9

53

179368 71274

STAX
PRP
CTR

44562 18232 9819

10302

912 1572 15811

19421
82781

7603
8249

CAPCON

31701 16132 7580 11688 258 6897 18594

S-ENT
S-FENT
S-Gov
S-NPO
S-HH

-27117
6871

CAPTR

INVIT
INVFX

FIN

ROW

100137 18497 19691

7813

1947 2222 23480

TOTAL

761308 313208 125871 93545 12841 24141 174657

906007 349937 155381

111659

15700 27935 213947

179368 139885

75085 34608




&1 1996 FVANEXRXAZ L SAM (& E)
AR PSR HENT (M) F O EERFREN R ISP B E RN T BEhT SE
GOV NPO HH STAX PRP CTR |CAPCON| S-ENT S-FENT S-GOV S-NPO S-HH | CAPTR |INVINT INVFIX| FIN ROW TOTAL

IND-A 761308
AGR-A 313208
CONS-A 125871
TRD-A 93545
OTM-A 12841
HOU-A 24141
SRV-A 174657
IND-C 456 0 115902 -49124 59641 146827| 906007
AGR-C 12282 0 63859 -32746 253 6317| 349937
CONS-C 147 0 337 -745 132528 477| 155381
TRD-C 9213 0 25532 -3 13 172171 111659
oTM-C 8 0 28 -64 7264 2| 15700
HOU-C 1200 508 26227 0 0 0] 27935
SRV-C 119211 3866 18887 0 1 1576| 213947
LAB 0] 179368
CAP 0] 139885
ENT 1542 4704 0] 75085
FENT 19614 3399 0] 34608
Gov 101209 528 157908 0] 259654
NPO 24 5324 0 5401
HH 2324 63812 0] 316777
STAX 101209
PRP 79 0 50 27153
CTR 67223 555 76395 235202
CAPCON 92849
S-ENT 62458 21263 56604
S-FENT 642 594 8108
S-Gov 49836 13124 171 63131
S-NPO 472 360 0 832
S-HH -10440 16264 0 5824
CAPTR 158 12 21858 0 0 22028
INVINT -79359 0 -216 0 -3107 -82683
INVFIX 139660 4882 20532 5560 34077 199701
FIN -3854 3213 20957 282 -25666 5069 0
ROW 3121 56 521 1370] 178856
TOTAL 259654 5401 316777| 101209 27153 235202| 92849| 56605 8108 63131 832 5824| 22028| -82683 199701 0] 178856

(HBFT) CIS(2001, pp. 241-293), SDS(2000)HB K U XRF R4 VHME T Y OB FHAEEH L YEEER.
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